
TOKYO 2020 (2021), PARALYMPIC GAMES 
COMPETITION SCHEDULE

Day Competition Time Arena Use

0 24/08/2021 Tue Opening Ceremony

1 25/08/2021 Wed 1st Horse Inspection (78) 9:00-
11:00

2 26/08/2021 Thu Individual: Grade II, IV, V
Medal Ceremony (Grade II, IV, V)

15:00-
21:50
22:05-
22:35

20x40m
20x60m

3 27/08/2021 Fri Individual: Grade I, III
Medal Ceremony (Grade I, III)

15:00-
21:50
22:00-
22:20

20x40m

4 28/08/2021 Sat Team: Grade III, II, I 17:00-
22:10 20x40m

5 29/08/2021 Sun Team: Grade IV, V
Team Medal Ceremony 

18:00-
20:20
20-30-
20:45

20x60 m

2nd Horse Inspection (48)
Freestyle: Grade IV, V
Medal Ceremony (Grade IV, V)

9:00-
10:00
15:00-
17:20
17:30-
17:50

Freestyle: Grade III, II, I
Medal Ceremony (Grade III, II, I)

18:00-
21:35
21:45-
22:15

7 31/08/2021 Tue

8 01/09/2021 Wed

9 02/09/2021 Thu

10 03/09/2021 Fri Closing Ceremony

Updated: 03.08.2020

Note: The number of Athlete/Horse combinations in each Grade is an assumption. Therefore the times for 
each day will be changed after the final entries on 2 August 2021.
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